CONTRACT AMENDMENT REGISTER

RFP (V/N) Cooperative
Purchasing

Contract Dept Service & Council
No. : Y/N) & Expiration Date Exceed
Approval Date (Y/N) P

Current Term and Current Not-to- Amendment/ Additional Term  Additional New Not-to- Funding Adopted

Change Order No. and Date Comp & CPI Exceed Source Budget

Source

TERM AND COMPENSATION
JJ Propert
perty Y 2 years

Public Work Maint Servi Maint Network,
uplic OrKs alintenance Services aln ena:\:: etwor 5/27/23 6/30/25

TERM ONLY
COMPENSATION ONLY

CHANGE ORDERS

$304,867 $32,495 $337,362 100-92-5521

N/A: Not applicable



